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23-0122 PLAYGROUND RENOVA 02/15/2024

20-0630 COMMERCIAL 140,000 12/28/2020

455682 COMMERCIAL 3,352 01/07/2013

700104 DEMOLISH 25 01/07/2013

HX Base Yr

3200 W US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 95
Exterior Wall 28 GLASS THRM 5
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 14 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 14 100
RMS 5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 06 06

5700 04 5,472 135.9249 125.05 684,274 2013 2013 0 0 0 10.00 90.00

2 RES F/FOOD  0% - 0 Heated Area: 4754

BAS 4,754 100 4,754 535,039

CAN 419 30 126 14,180

CDN 1,566 35 548 61,674

FST 88 50 44 4,952

6,827 5,472 615,847

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W8 N6 W3 N3 W17 S3 W3 S4 W8 S30 W5 S16 E1 S24
W1 S28 E5 S13 E14 N2 N11 E8 S13 E14 N13 E5 N43 E1 N13 W3 N40
$
CDN=[ORIG=22,56] E29 S54 W29 N54 $
CAN=[ORIG=3,40] S13 W1 S41 E8 N54 W7 $
FST=[ORIG=-25,107] E8 N11 W8 S11 $
.
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1 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 264.00 UT 15.50 15.50 100 2013 2013 3 100 4,092

2 0164 CONC BIN 0 0 9 34 306.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 3,366

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 46,688.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 93,376

4 0295 SPKLR SYS 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 15,000

5 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 9.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 13,500

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 20 12 240.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2022 2021 100 2,160

131,494

1 2100 C RESTAURANT 0 00 200.00 300.00 60,113.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 15.00 15.00 901,695


